

Aerospace

Since 1998, XL Catlin has been underwriting aerospace risks. Our established underwriting team consists of experienced underwriters with a strong understanding of the various markets they serve. With underwriting and claims offices around the world, we have the ability to offer truly global solutions to our clients.

Our Growing Global Network.

For more than a decade, our team has continued to grow in order to support our clients around the world. We operate one of the world's largest networks of aviation insurers through our offices in major cities including:

- London, Guernsey, Paris, Cologne, Munich
- New York, Boston, Chicago, San Francisco, Calgary, Toronto, Sao Paulo, Shanghai, Singapore

Clients

Through our global underwriting platform, we offer products that are designed to meet the specialised needs of our aerospace clients:

- Airlines
- Aerospace Manufacturers
- Airports
- Airport Service Providers
- Airline Service Providers
- Charter Operators
- Corporate Operators
- Fixed Base Operators
- Financial Institutions
- Flight Schools
- Pleasure and Business Aircraft Operators
- Rotorwing Operators

Coverage / Capacity

- Aircraft Hull up to USD 75 Million
- Aircraft Liability up to USD 750 Million
- Aviation Product Liability up to USD 750 Million
- Aviation General Liability up to USD 750 Million
- Aviation Non-Owned Liability up to USD 750 Million

Claims

Our in-house claims staff domiciled in London, New York, Paris and Toronto have decades of experience handling complex aviation claims. Our current team is comprised of experts with diverse backgrounds, ranging from former claims directors, claims adjusters with Lloyd's experience and former aviation litigators to claims specialists with experience both in aviation and non-aviation claims. Collectively, our Claims team has handled losses of all sizes and complexity, ranging across all types of aerospace exposure. With this type of broad claims handling experience, we are highly regarded in the aerospace insurance community.

Our Claims Philosophy

- Our goal is a client-focused relationship with a strong emphasis on communication with you on all claims and litigation matters.
- We employ a proactive rather than reactive approach to claims management.
- We provide fair, expeditious and professional management of client claims from the investigation stage through final resolution.
- We offer our clients a flexible approach to claims management all clients are not the same nor should our approach to claims management be the same.

Our Standard Services

- Established emergency response team ready to respond
- Continual dialogue throughout the life of the claim
- Claims meetings and claims reviews as required
- Participation in disaster response drills and loss prevention seminars
- Recommendations and facilitation of safety and loss control audits
- Support of dedicated adjusting firms

About XL Catlin

With an enhanced product development capability, an expanded global network, and a larger industry dataset to build out predictive modelling and analytics, we are ready to serve your business across a broad range of Property, Casualty, Professional and Specialty lines. From Fortune 1000 corporations to medium-sized, specialized businesses.

- We're a global leader in Specialty lines, including Aerospace, Fine Art & Specie, Political Risk and Crisis Management.
- We're a leading provider of D&O cover.
- We've developed captive fronting programs for some of the world's largest multinational corporations.
- Our global network of owned and network partner offices across the world allows us to serve clients in more than 210 countries.
- Our insurance businesses participate in more than 2,700 global programs, of which we lead more than 70%.
- We're leading the market for being recommended by brokers based on the claims service they received in Q4 2015*
- We're ranked number 1 for: Relationships, Commerciality, Accessibility and Managing TPA's*
- Our core operating insurance and reinsurance companies have one or more of the following financial strength ratings: AM Best 'A', S&P 'A+', Fitch 'A+', Moody's 'A2'

* Based on the Gracechurch London Claims Report Q4 2015.

Contact XL Catlin 20 Gracechurch street London, EC3V 0BG Tel: +44 (0)20 7933 7000

MAKE YOUR WORLD GO xlcatlin.com



- @XLCatlin

- www.linkedin.com/companies/xl-catlin

- www.youtube.com/MakeYourWorldGo

XL Catlin is the global brand used by XL Group Ltd's (re)insurance subsidiaries. XL Catlin, the XL Catlin logo and Make Your World Go are registered trademarks of XL Group Ltd companies. Coverages may not be available in all jurisdictions.